Contents

Introduction

PART ONE
Hugh and Ann Tyson and their Boarders

PART TWO
More Local Inhabitants

Appendixes
I Charles and J. B. Farish
Il Hawkshead and the Presbyterian Meeting House
I Letters from Hawkshead
IV Hawkshead Grammar School and The New Library
V' Additional Notes

Select Bibliography

Index

page

149

311
322
334
342
372

380

383



