## **Contents**

Introduction	<i>page</i> xi
PART ONE	
Hugh and Ann Tyson and their Boarders	I
PART TWO	
More Local Inhabitants	149
Appendixes	
I Charles and J. B. Farish	311
II Hawkshead and the Presbyterian Meeting House	322
III Letters from Hawkshead	334
IV Hawkshead Grammar School and The New Library	342
V Additional Notes	372
Select Bibliography	380
Index	383